SCHOOL

LAKE TRAVIS
WESTLAKE 1
SOUTHLAKE CARROLL
ALLEN

REAGAN

CHURCHILL,
KINGWOOD

FLOWER MOUND MARCUS
GRAPEVINE
ANDREWS

SMITHSON VALLEY
WESTLAKE 2
JOHNSON

INCARNATE WORD

Swing 4 the Cure

ROUND 1

298
290
297
311
306
311
316
330
327
328
321
342
341
345

ROUND2 ROUND3 TOTAL RANK

292
298
293
296
304
308
309
309
320
322
335
340
336
335

291
295
298
303
314
327
329
332
325
327
331
329
346
349

881
883
888
910
924
946
954
971
972
977
987
1011
1023
1029
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TEAM

LAKE TRAVIS-1

LAKE TRAVIS-2
SOUTHLAKE CARROLL~1
INCARNATE WORD-1
ALLEN-1

WESTLAKE 1-4
JOHNSON-1
KINGwooD-1
WESTLAKE 1-2
GRAPEVINE~1

ALLEN-2

SOUTHLAKE CARROLL-2
WESTLAKE 1-3
JOHNSON-2

REAGAN-1

SOUTHLAKE CARROLL-3
CHURCHILL-3
REAGAN-2

WESTLAKE 1-1
SMITHSON VALLEY~1
CHURCHILL~1
GRAPEVINE-2

Swing 4 the Cure

PLAYERS

SARA CAMERENA
HANNA LIU

MALAK BOURAEDA
CAMRYN CARREON
PHOEBE YAUN
BENTLEY COTTON
JORDYN WRAY
LIBBY SINGLETON
LAUREN MAY
ANNA TAKAHASHI
LAURYN PRITCHARD
MICHELLE ZHOU
JACKIE FELDMAN
KIERSTEN BRYANT
ROMINA GONZALEZ
STEPHANIE LEE
DYLAN BELDON
MICHELLE BECKER
MADELYN JONES
KARLEE NICHOLS
SAMANTHA GARZA
LAUREN CHASZWESKI

D-1 D-2 D-3 TOT IPL

66
73
73
73
73
77
74
74
71
74
77
69
71
70
75
79
75
80
74
76
75
76

71
68
68
71
69
74
73
72
76
71
72
77
76
79
75
72
78
72
72
75
70
77

65
71
71
69
75
69
74
75
74
77
74
77
76
75
74
73
72
73
79
75
83
76

202
212
212
213
217
220
221
221
221
222
223
223
223
224
224
224
225
225
225
226
228
229
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10
11
11
11
14
14
14
17
17
17
20
21
22



SOUTHLAKE CARROLL
WESTLAKE 1-5

FLOWER MOUND MARcUS~1

LAKE TRAVIS-3
NEW BRAUNFELS~1
ALLEN-3
CHURCHILL-2
ANDREWS-2
KiINnGwooD-2
REAGAN-4
REAGAN-3
SOUTHLAKE CARROLL-S
TAFr MED-1

LAKE TRAVIS-4
WESTLAKE 2-1
KINGwooD-3
ALLEN-4

SMITHSON VALLEY-2
ANDREWS-~1
ANDREWS-3

LAKE TRAVIS-5

FLOWER MOUND MARCUS-3

ALLEN-5

FLOWER MOUND MARCUS-2

INCARNATE WORD-2

FLOWER MOUND MARCUS-4

EMILY MARTIN
ELENA CASTANON
SALLY SOHN

HALLIE KUHNS
ABBY ADAMS
SIDNEY STRAMEL
KELLI ANN DUGAN
RACHEL HUFFMAN
MARYBETH BELLNAP
KINSEY RAY

MEGAN SELLS
EMMA COSTA

ANNA KITTELSON
ESTELLE BECK
EMILY MU

KAITLYN CHARLES
LAUREN NGUYENPHU
RAQUEL HILL
SKYLER STRUBE
KINZEE MCALLISTER
AVERY GOECKS
CORALLE DOMERGUE
TINA MASSEI

EMILY ISAACSON
DANIELA GONZALEZ
JORDAN DUSCKAS

76
74
78
80
78
78
74
79
80
77
74
81
80
79
84
78
86
84
81
83
86
88
83
81
83
87

76
79
76
77
79
82
75
82
72
79
78
80
77
79
79
75
76
79
76
80
76
75
79
80
80
78

77
76
76
73
73
72
83
72
82
80
87
78
82
82
78
90
82
81
88
83
84
84
86
87
86
85

229
229
230
230
230
232
232
233
234
236
239
239
239
240
241
243
244
244
245
246
246
247
248
248
249
250

22
22
25
25
25
28
28
30
31
32
33
33
33
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
42
44
45
45
a7
48



WESTLAKE 2-3
WESTLAKE 2-2
ANDREWS-4
SMITHSON VALLEY-3
ANDREWS-5
CHURCHILL~-4
GRAPEVINE~4
SMITHSON VALLEY-4
GRAPEVINE-5
FLOWER MOUND MARCUS-5
KINGwWoOoOD-5
WESTLAKE 2-4
CHURCHILL-S

NEW BRAUNFELS-2
JOHNSON-3
GRAPEVINE-3
INCARNATE WORD-3
NEW BRAUNFELS-3
INCARNATE WORD-4
SMITHSON VALLEY-5
WESTLAKE 2-5
JOHNSON-4
INCARNATE WORD-5
KINcGwooD-4

MEGHAN MESEROLE
ANNIKA SAIDLEMAN
MACY SCHULZE
ASHLEY DEBORDE
SAMANTHA FLORES
ADRIANA PATACSIL
LAUREN ALLEN
EMMA ENGLEFIELD
ABBY TANNER
BRIDGET JORIS
KARA WILLHOITE
LAUREN Luu
ISABEL PATCSIL
HALLE BULLARD
LARUEN CLEER
KARLI LIVINGSTON
AVA BARRIENTOS
HANNA BULLARD
JOCELYN PEREZ
MORGAN RUFFRA
KATHRYN JONES
KAYLIN OTTEN

LILY BARRIENTOS
MEGAN TRAGESSER

88
84
85
78
88
87
88
83
92
84
96
87
92
88
94
89
92
89
97
101
87
103
106
84

84
84
84
o1
85
85
89
o1
86
90
90
o3
86
88
88
86
o3
101
o1
90
95
96
102
95

79
84
86
86
86
89
86
89
86
94
82
88
o1
96
92
100
97
93
97
95
107
105
o8
200

251
252
255
255
259
261
263
263
264
268
268
268
269
272
274
275
282
283
285
286
289
304
306
379

49
50
51
51
53
54
55
55
57
58
58
58
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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