

Swing 4 the Cure

SCHOOL	ROUND 1	ROUND 2	ROUND 3	TOTAL	RANK
LAKE TRAVIS	298	292	291	881	1
<i>WESTLAKE 1</i>	290	298	295	883	2
SOUTHLAKE CARROLL	297	293	298	888	3
ALLEN	311	296	303	910	4
REAGAN	306	304	314	924	5
<i>CHURCHILL</i>	311	308	327	946	6
KINGWOOD	316	309	329	954	7
<i>FLOWER MOUND MARCUS</i>	330	309	332	971	8
GRAPEVINE	327	320	325	972	9
ANDREWS	328	322	327	977	10
SMITHSON VALLEY	321	335	331	987	11
<i>WESTLAKE 2</i>	342	340	329	1011	12
JOHNSON	341	336	346	1023	13
INCARNATE WORD	345	335	349	1029	14

Swing 4 the Cure

TEAM	PLAYERS	D-1	D-2	D-3	TOT	I PL
<i>LAKE TRAVIS-1</i>	SARA CAMERENA	66	71	65	202	1
<i>LAKE TRAVIS-2</i>	HANNA LIU	73	68	71	212	2
<i>SOUTHLAKE CARROLL-1</i>	MALAK BOURAEDA	73	68	71	212	2
<i>INCARNATE WORD-1</i>	CAMRYN CARREON	73	71	69	213	4
<i>ALLEN-1</i>	PHOEBE YAUN	73	69	75	217	5
<i>WESTLAKE 1-4</i>	BENTLEY COTTON	77	74	69	220	6
<i>JOHNSON-1</i>	JORDYN WRAY	74	73	74	221	7
<i>KINGWOOD-1</i>	LIBBY SINGLETON	74	72	75	221	7
<i>WESTLAKE 1-2</i>	LAUREN MAY	71	76	74	221	7
<i>GRAPEVINE-1</i>	ANNA TAKAHASHI	74	71	77	222	10
<i>ALLEN-2</i>	LAURYN PRITCHARD	77	72	74	223	11
<i>SOUTHLAKE CARROLL-2</i>	MICHELLE ZHOU	69	77	77	223	11
<i>WESTLAKE 1-3</i>	JACKIE FELDMAN	71	76	76	223	11
<i>JOHNSON-2</i>	KIERSTEN BRYANT	70	79	75	224	14
<i>REAGAN-1</i>	ROMINA GONZALEZ	75	75	74	224	14
<i>SOUTHLAKE CARROLL-3</i>	STEPHANIE LEE	79	72	73	224	14
<i>CHURCHILL-3</i>	DYLAN BELDON	75	78	72	225	17
<i>REAGAN-2</i>	MICHELLE BECKER	80	72	73	225	17
<i>WESTLAKE 1-1</i>	MADELYN JONES	74	72	79	225	17
<i>SMITHSON VALLEY-1</i>	KARLEE NICHOLS	76	75	75	226	20
<i>CHURCHILL-1</i>	SAMANTHA GARZA	75	70	83	228	21
<i>GRAPEVINE-2</i>	LAUREN CHASZWESKI	76	77	76	229	22

<i>SOUTHLAKE CARROLL-4</i>	EMILY MARTIN	76	76	77	229	22
<i>WESTLAKE 1-5</i>	ELENA CASTANON	74	79	76	229	22
<i>FLOWER MOUND MARCUS-1</i>	SALLY SOHN	78	76	76	230	25
<i>LAKE TRAVIS-3</i>	HALLIE KUHN	80	77	73	230	25
<i>NEW BRAUNFELS-1</i>	ABBY ADAMS	78	79	73	230	25
<i>ALLEN-3</i>	SIDNEY STRAMEL	78	82	72	232	28
<i>CHURCHILL-2</i>	KELLI ANN DUGAN	74	75	83	232	28
<i>ANDREWS-2</i>	RACHEL HUFFMAN	79	82	72	233	30
<i>KINGWOOD-2</i>	MARYBETH BELLNAP	80	72	82	234	31
<i>REAGAN-4</i>	KINSEY RAY	77	79	80	236	32
<i>REAGAN-3</i>	MEGAN SELLS	74	78	87	239	33
<i>SOUTHLAKE CARROLL-5</i>	EMMA COSTA	81	80	78	239	33
<i>TAFT MED-1</i>	ANNA KITTELSON	80	77	82	239	33
<i>LAKE TRAVIS-4</i>	ESTELLE BECK	79	79	82	240	36
<i>WESTLAKE 2-1</i>	EMILY MU	84	79	78	241	37
<i>KINGWOOD-3</i>	KAITLYN CHARLES	78	75	90	243	38
<i>ALLEN-4</i>	LAUREN NGUYENPHU	86	76	82	244	39
<i>SMITHSON VALLEY-2</i>	RAQUEL HILL	84	79	81	244	39
<i>ANDREWS-1</i>	SKYLER STRUBE	81	76	88	245	41
<i>ANDREWS-3</i>	KINZEE McALLISTER	83	80	83	246	42
<i>LAKE TRAVIS-5</i>	AVERY GOECKS	86	76	84	246	42
<i>FLOWER MOUND MARCUS-3</i>	CORALLE DOMERGUE	88	75	84	247	44
<i>ALLEN-5</i>	TINA MASSEI	83	79	86	248	45
<i>FLOWER MOUND MARCUS-2</i>	EMILY ISAACSON	81	80	87	248	45
<i>INCARNATE WORD-2</i>	DANIELA GONZALEZ	83	80	86	249	47
<i>FLOWER MOUND MARCUS-4</i>	JORDAN DUSCKAS	87	78	85	250	48

WESTLAKE 2-3	MEGHAN MESEROLE	88	84	79	251	49
WESTLAKE 2-2	ANNIKA SAIDLEMAN	84	84	84	252	50
ANDREWS-4	MACY SCHULZE	85	84	86	255	51
SMITHSON VALLEY-3	ASHLEY DEBORDE	78	91	86	255	51
ANDREWS-5	SAMANTHA FLORES	88	85	86	259	53
CHURCHILL-4	ADRIANA PATACSIL	87	85	89	261	54
GRAPEVINE-4	LAUREN ALLEN	88	89	86	263	55
SMITHSON VALLEY-4	EMMA ENGLEFIELD	83	91	89	263	55
GRAPEVINE-5	ABBY TANNER	92	86	86	264	57
FLOWER MOUND MARCUS-5	BRIDGET JORIS	84	90	94	268	58
KINGWOOD-5	KARA WILLHOITE	96	90	82	268	58
WESTLAKE 2-4	LAUREN LUU	87	93	88	268	58
CHURCHILL-5	ISABEL PATCSIL	92	86	91	269	61
NEW BRAUNFELS-2	HALLE BULLARD	88	88	96	272	62
JOHNSON-3	LARUEN CLEER	94	88	92	274	63
GRAPEVINE-3	KARLI LIVINGSTON	89	86	100	275	64
INCARNATE WORD-3	AVA BARRIENTOS	92	93	97	282	65
NEW BRAUNFELS-3	HANNA BULLARD	89	101	93	283	66
INCARNATE WORD-4	JOCELYN PEREZ	97	91	97	285	67
SMITHSON VALLEY-5	MORGAN RUFFRA	101	90	95	286	68
WESTLAKE 2-5	KATHRYN JONES	87	95	107	289	69
JOHNSON-4	KAYLIN OTTEN	103	96	105	304	70
INCARNATE WORD-5	LILY BARRIENTOS	106	102	98	306	71
KINGWOOD-4	MEGAN TRAGESSE	84	95	200	379	72